Unit Name And Numb¢gMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurrdOriginal Amount
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/30/2019 £ 79.84
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/30/2019 -£ 0.80
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 -£ 2.08
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 £ 81.34
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 | £ 80.69
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 | £ 77.93
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 |-£ 0.68
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/29/2019 |-£ 0.81
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/29/2019 | £ 70.81
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/1/2019 £ 110.15
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/1/2019 -£ 0.70
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/2/2019 £ 110.15
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 £ 86.31
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 -£ 0.10
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 | £ 88.57
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 |-£ 0.31
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 | £ 87.66
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/24/2019 | £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/28/2019 | £ 78.85
PEOPLE PSD TEMP DISPUTE CREDIT , 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/2/2019 -£ 110.15
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/2/2019 £ 32.27
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO5LM8TZ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 | £ 57.02
PEOPLE FACEBK QZSM3PEBL2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/13/2019 | £ 14.96
PEOPLE WWW.SALONSDIRECT.CO.UK WWW, 7230|General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 10/15/2019 | £ 42.30
PEOPLE WWW.SALON-SERVICES.COM 01189447014, 7230|General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 10/15/2019 | £ 178.62
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/16/2019 | £ 73.99
PEOPLE EVE TAYLOR (LONDON 01733 321101, 7230|General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 10/17/2019 | £ 94.51
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/22/2019 | £ 499.59
PEOPLE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/22/2019 | £ 54.18
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO61T4604 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/24/2019 | £ 14.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/27/2019 | £ 22.97
PEOPLE MEDISAVE WEYMOUTH, 5047|Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 10/25/2019 | £ 54.28
PEOPLE WWW.SALONSDIRECT.CO.UK WWW, 7230|General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 10/29/2019 | £ 294.90
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/30/2019 £ 19.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 9/30/2019 £ 11.98
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MOOK46L64 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/2/2019 £ 79.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/2/2019 £ 26.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO3Q04ZS4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/3/2019 £ 12.49
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/3/2019 £ 14.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/4/2019 £ 3.49
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/4/2019 £ 88.38
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2019 | £ 3.30
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2019 | £ 88.25
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO27R3P74 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/14/2019 | £ 27.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/15/2019 | £ 29.94




PEOPLE Amazon Music MO8YP65K4 353-12477661, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 10/19/2019 | £ 3.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/18/2019 | £ 75.95
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/21/2019 | £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/22/2019 | £ 1.99
PEOPLE Kindle Svcs MO4CH48M4 353-12477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/22/2019 | £ 0.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/24/2019 | £ 14.72
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/25/2019 | £ 104.50
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/28/2019 |[-£ 1.62
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/28/2019 | £ 2.65
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk PW5LQ4WQ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/29/2019 | £ 5.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/29/2019 | £ 8.99
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK GOOMX6SF5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/30/2019 | £ 6.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/30/2019 | £ 56.30
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/30/2019 | £ 37.50
PEOPLE FACEBK R2QDYNNES2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/30/2019 £ 1.38
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/2/2019 £ 15.28
PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/2/2019 £ 144.00
PEOPLE APPLE.COM/UK 0845-600-1683, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/3/2019 £ 19.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/7/2019 £ 33.36
PEOPLE 02 MBB 01491 411029, 4812 |Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/8/2019 £ 60.00
PEOPLE 02 MBB 01491 411029, 4812 |Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/9/2019 £ 60.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO7D45PM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/14/2019 | £ 49,99
PEOPLE NEWSKILLSACADEMY 01920897663, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 10/14/2019 | £ 100.00
PEOPLE PAYPAL DARLINGTONA 35314369001, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 10/14/2019 | £ 15.00
PEOPLE PAYPAL LOCKDOCTORS 35314369001, 7393(|Personal Services Detective & security services 10/15/2019 | £ 4.68
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/23/2019 | £ 23.99
PEOPLE INTELLIGENT E LEARNING LT WWW.FOODSAFET, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 10/22/2019 | £ 14.40
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MO5UI3DR4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/25/2019 | £ 7.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 4X6AWO0OR15 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/30/2019 | £ 43.52
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MO4QD6ZH4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/3/2019 £ 7.99
PEOPLE WWW.JDWILLIAMS.CO.UK 01, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 9/24/2019 £ 99.99
PEOPLE WWW.JDWILLIAMS.CO.UK 01, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 9/24/2019 £ 7.00
PEOPLE WWW.JDWILLIAMS.CO.UK 01, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 9/24/2019 £ 3.50
PEOPLE ARRIVA NORTH EAST SUNDERLAND, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 10/8/2019 £ 25.00
PEOPLE WWW.TES.COM +443455217111, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 10/10/2019 | £ 59.76
PEOPLE WWW.TES.COM +443455217111, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 10/10/2019 | £ 99.66
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO1AE3EC4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2019 | £ 71.80
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO9A51EV4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2019 | £ 28.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2019 | £ 24.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO2YL3MU4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/20/2019 | £ 12.90
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MO8A02M44 AM  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/20/2019 | £ 19.00
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 10/18/2019 | £ 176.87
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/21/2019 | £ 36.51
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MO9DP4QQ4 AM |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/24/2019 | £ 11.36
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/27/2019 | £ 26.90
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO2LH8DD4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/28/2019 | £ 134.55




PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD, 00068 8299|Training and Educational Schools 10/30/2019 | £ 15.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/30/2019 £ 60.50
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/4/2019 £ 79.74
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2019 | £ 96.97
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 | £ 53.75
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/18/2019 | £ 77.02
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 | £ 51.76
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/25/2019 | £ 78.66
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/28/2019 | £ 69.95
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/30/2019 | £ 45.45
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/30/2019 £ 62.53
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 9/27/2019 £ 98.82
PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 10/2/2019 £ 10.10
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 £ 56.72
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 | £ 69.63
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 | £ 62.19
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/28/2019 | £ 76.72
PEOPLE WWW.PSHE-ASSOCIATION.O WWW, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/2/2019 £ 45.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/8/2019 £ 49,99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/15/2019 | £ 45.08
PEOPLE WWW.TES.COM +443455217111, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 10/18/2019 | £ 9.03
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/1/2019 £ 201.67
PEOPLE THE BRITISH ASSOCIATIO BIRMINGHAM, 00025 8699 |Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 10/1/2019 £ 60.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MO11D9284 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/28/2019 | £ 125.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 9/30/2019 £ 77.83
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 9/30/2019 £ 122.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 £ 90.19
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 |[-£ 0.34




PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 |[-£ 0.85
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/14/2019 | £ 81.02
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/19/2019 | £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 | £ 50.14
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/21/2019 |[-£ 1.08
PEOPLE FIRST/KEOLIS TRANS THORNABY 7976, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/4/2019 £ 9.30
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 (Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 10/11/2019 | £ 7.00
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 (Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 10/17/2019 | £ 2.00
PEOPLE CURRYS T/SALES HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/23/2019 | £ 264.00
PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 10/24/2019 | £ 20.00
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 |Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 10/25/2019 | £ 8.99
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 (Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 10/28/2019 | £ 3.00
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS SEDGEFIELD -, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/5/2019 £ 49.02
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/17/2019 | £ 56.01
PLACE SHARP AND SONS JEWELLE DARLINGTON, 5944 |General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 10/17/2019 | £ 79.00
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD NORTH NORTHALLERTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/17/2019 | £ 9.85
PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK BOURNEMOUTH, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/7/2019 £ 56.37
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/11/2019 | £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/11/2019 | £ 363.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/15/2019 | £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/16/2019 | £ 242.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/16/2019 | £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/17/2019 | £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/21/2019 | £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/22/2019 | £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/24/2019 | £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/24/2019 | £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/25/2019 | £ 355.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MO5U80X04 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/16/2019 | £ 55.98
PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4, 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/8/2019 £ 316.80
PLACE PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 10/11/2019 | £ 7.89
PLACE PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 10/21/2019 | £ 2.63
PLACE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 10/23/2019 £ 13.05
PLACE WILKO.COM INTERNET, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/22/2019 | £ 34.50
PLACE Trainline.com London, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/3/2019 £ 164.50
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/11/2019 | £ 177.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/13/2019 | £ 55.50
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/14/2019 | £ 150.00
PLACE MAX SPIELMANN LTD DARLINGTON, 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 10/2/2019 £ 1.80
PLACE HALFORDS ON LINE REDDITCH, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 10/1/2019 £ 88.99
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/23/2019 | £ 48.98
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/23/2019 | £ 82.74
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/29/2019 | £ 29.37
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/29/2019 | £ 26.99
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/8/2019 £ 143.86
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 302.50




PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 617.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/1/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/2/2019 £ 162.56
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 617.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 617.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 617.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/2/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/3/2019 £ 167.50
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/8/2019 £ 19.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/9/2019 £ 27.72
PLACE EXPRESS MATTING SE LONDON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 10/16/2019 | £ 1,083.47
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/16/2019 | £ 14.98
PLACE WESSEX CLEANING EQUIPMENT |WWW.WESSEXCLE, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 10/18/2019 | £ 32.38
PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 10/24/2019 | £ 198.00
PLACE Amazon Prime MO7P372V4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/28/2019 | £ 7.99
PLACE BYWATER TRAINING LTD ESHER, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 10/29/2019 | £ 604.39
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 202.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 262.50
PLACE WRIGHTS OFFICE SUPPLIES DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/29/2019 | £ 23.97
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/2/2019 £ 51.93
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/2/2019 £ 19.99
PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/3/2019 £ 11.00
PLACE UNITED TAXIS (CONTRACT DARLINGTON, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 10/10/2019 | £ 80.00
PLACE EB NORTH EAST REGIONA 801-413-7200, 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/11/2019 | £ 425.00
PLACE PLYMOUTH REGISTER PLYMOUTH, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/17/2019 | £ 33.00
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK |SHEFFIELD, 5111|0Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/16/2019 | £ 83.38
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK |SHEFFIELD, 5111|0Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/16/2019 | £ 83.38
PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK |SHEFFIELD, 5111|0Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/16/2019 | £ 83.38




PLACE WWW.POSTOFFICESHOP.CO.UK |SHEFFIELD, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/16/2019 | £ 83.38
PLACE SHELL ENERGY RETAIL LTD WWW.FIRST-UTI, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/25/2019 | £ 36.67
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/2/2019 £ 45.78
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/14/2019 | £ 33.80
PLACE SBC CNPSECURE BILLINGHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/30/2019 | £ 50.00
PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 10/10/2019 | £ 1.50
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/30/2019 | £ 505.00
PLACE JOHN WILEY & SONS PUBL CHICHESTER, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/2/2019 £ 68.66
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 10/2/2019 £ 93.12
PLACE PAYPAL ROODYLIMITE 35314369001, 4812 |Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/7/2019 £ 1.98
PLACE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065|Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 10/10/2019 | £ 40.74
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/16/2019 | £ 154.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/20/2019 | £ 15.28
PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 01256336720, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/24/2019 | £ 116.27
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/1/2019 £ 64.00
PLACE FACEBK VPMR8QEHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/1/2019 £ 0.85
PLACE GOOGLE ADS6959942093 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/1/2019 £ 138.01
PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/1/2019 £ 1.50
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/3/2019 £ 20.21
PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL 08001076285, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 10/8/2019 £ 0.79
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/10/2019 | £ 17.99
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/14/2019 | £ 5.99
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/24/2019 | £ 3.95
PLACE FIVE HOUSES FARMSHOP YARM TS15, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/30/2019 | £ 41.85
PLACE HUTCHINSON HOBBS LIMIT YARM, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 10/30/2019 | £ 54.94
PLACE SumUp Light Owl Darlington, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/30/2019 | £ 30.00
PLACE MOBILITY SMART PRESTON, 5047|Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 10/16/2019 | £ 58.80
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/17/2019 | £ 150.58
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/3/2019 £ 89.99
PLACE BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811|Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 10/5/2019 £ 24.52
PLACE LIDL GB DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/7/2019 £ 9.56
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/8/2019 £ 10.50
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/14/2019 | £ 4.00
PLACE LIDL GB DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/16/2019 | £ 15.23
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/25/2019 | £ 4.10
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/29/2019 | £ 3.85
RESOURCES FACEBK YSKA4AN6ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/30/2019 £ 496.90
RESOURCES FACEBK EH83MM2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/6/2019 £ 700.00
RESOURCES AWESOMEMERCHANDISE 01132435667, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/7/2019 £ 210.00
RESOURCES WWW.DRUMSHACK.CO.UK WWW, 5733|General Retail and Wholesale Music stores & instruments 10/7/2019 £ 230.78
RESOURCES BIBIS RESTAURANT LEEDS, 5812 |Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/10/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES EB LEARNING CURVE-SYL 801-413-7200, 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/15/2019 | £ 33.18
RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/15/2019 | £ 367.48
RESOURCES FACEBK 455WPPJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/23/2019 | £ 700.00
RESOURCES TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/24/2019 | £ 154.50
RESOURCES MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 10/2/2019 £ 138.41




RESOURCES SNOWBALLS BISHOP AUCKLA, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/11/2019 | £ 155.94
RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/24/2019 | £ 12.99
RESOURCES CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/10/2019 | £ 159.00
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 10/18/2019 | £ 5.50
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/23/2019 | £ 7.19
RESOURCES PAYPAL LGCOMMS2018 35314369001, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 10/29/2019 | £ 300.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 9/30/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/7/2019 £ 310.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/7/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/8/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/8/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/9/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/14/2019 | £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/14/2019 | £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/15/2019 | £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW .HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/15/2019 | £ 170.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/16/2019 | £ 155.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/17/2019 | £ 11.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/17/2019 | £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/17/2019 | £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/22/2019 | £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 10/23/2019 | £ 155.00
RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/3/2019 £ 220.00
RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/15/2019 | £ 220.00
RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/16/2019 | £ 210.00
RESOURCES FACEBK NYZ4APJIM2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 9/30/2019 £ 8.13
RESOURCES ALAN WADKINS LTD DARLINGTON, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/2/2019 £ 12.24
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/9/2019 £ 76.37
RESOURCES Amazon Prime MO47D7MP4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/18/2019 | £ 7.99
RESOURCES SCREWFIX DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/24/2019 | £ 19.95
RESOURCES WWW.KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD S3, 5655|General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 10/24/2019 | £ 82.07
RESOURCES Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/29/2019 |-£ 7.99
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 9/30/2019 £ 27.00
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 9/30/2019 £ 32.12
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 9/30/2019 £ 148.65
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/1/2019 £ 25.20
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/1/2019 £ 24.00
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/2/2019 £ 26.10
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/2/2019 £ 16.38
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/2/2019 £ 13.77
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/2/2019 £ 133.78
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/3/2019 £ 24.00
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/3/2019 £ 25.20
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/3/2019 £ 170.82
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Freezer, meat suppliers 10/4/2019 £ 31.50
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 10/4/2019 £ 26.28




RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/7/2019 £ 170.82
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/7/2019 £ 133.78
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/7/2019 £ 133.78
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/14/2019 | £ 438.39
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/21/2019 | £ 434.07
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/29/2019 | £ 8.00
RESOURCES VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 9/30/2019 £ 24.00
RESOURCES VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 9/30/2019 £ 24.00
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/2/2019 £ 23.40
RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/4/2019 £ 23.00
RESOURCES VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 10/4/2019 £ 29.00
RESOURCES DEAN TAXIS LTD GATESHEAD, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 10/8/2019 £ 10.00
RESOURCES ELM RIDGE DARLINGTON, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 10/9/2019 £ 260.00
RESOURCES NEXT RETAIL DARLINGTON, 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 10/9/2019 £ 169.00
RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/10/2019 | £ 23.00
RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/15/2019 | £ 23.00
RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699 (Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 10/15/2019 | £ 108.00
RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 10/22/2019 | £ 23.00
RESOURCES FLYBE.COM NGVLFP EXETER, 4511|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 10/24/2019 | £ 243.75
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MO4SK1LM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/2/2019 £ 38.97
RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/4/2019 -£ 12.99
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MO6LL4TG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/8/2019 £ 8.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/8/2019 £ 19.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/9/2019 £ 21.99
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MOA4VI4EY4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2019 | £ 64.79
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MO63C2EO4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/10/2019 | £ 51.99
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MO83D9EO4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/10/2019 | £ 129.58
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2019 | £ 19.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2019 | £ 10.06
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MO5IJ9EW4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2019 | £ 38.97
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MO9VOOEN4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/13/2019 | £ 181.77
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/13/2019 | £ 34.95
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2019 | £ 3.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/13/2019 | £ 15.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/13/2019 | £ 19.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2019 | £ 15.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2019 | £ 33.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/14/2019 | £ 50.09
RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/17/2019 |-£ 12.99
RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY 971-244-5555, 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design [(10/18/2019 | £ 384.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MO5WBO08F4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/22/2019 | £ 6.99
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MO9WS4814 AM |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/22/2019 | £ 15.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/22/2019 | £ 13.59
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/22/2019 | £ 19.98
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MO5WR4804 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/23/2019 | £ 13.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/23/2019 | £ 17.09




RESOURCES GURU BOUTIQUE DARLINGTON, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 10/24/2019 | £ 11.98
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/27/2019 |[-£ 38.97
RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/27/2019 |[-£ 38.97
RESOURCES ACCA GLASGOW, 8641|Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 10/15/2019 | £ 120.00
RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 10/17/2019 | £ 1.50
RESOURCES EB A MOCK EMPLOYMENT 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/22/2019 | £ 20.00




